
Class Results
2011 Cutting Horse FuturityShow:

Class: Non-Pro Classic Second Go

Calgary Exhibition and Stampede

10/15/2011

Horse Rider
City/State Points Score PayOwner

City/State

Smart In A Instant Les Jack 0 216.5 $1,166.391
Rocanville  SK

AFAB Industries
Rocanville SK

Bo Dual Dennis Nolin 0 214 $663.242
Edmonton  AB

Dennis Nolin
Edmonton AB

Cowboys Onstar Bob Hulden 0 213 $457.413
Union  OR

Bob Hulden
Union OR

No Pinchin This Cat Janice Eaton 0 212 $0.004
Peachland  BC

Janice Eaton
Peachland BC

Peptos Playtoy 005 Lucy Streeter 0 211 $0.005
Nanton  AB

Lucy Streeter
Nanton AB

Christmas Mate Marilyn Anderson 0 210 $0.006
Calgary  AB

Marilyn Anderson
Calgary AB

HAH Rey Scott Wardley 0 210 $0.007
Okotoks  AB

Scott Wardley
Okotoks AB

Lil Pepto At The Bar Sandy Reid 0 210 $0.008
Sherwood Park  AB

Sandy Reid
Sherwood Park AB

Can You Dual It Lisa Christianson 0 209.5 $0.009
Stony Plain  AB

Loren & Lisa Christianson
Stony Plain AB

Handling Kitty Sarah Sherman 0 209 $0.0010
Yelm  WA

Sarah & Judd Sherman
Yelm WA

Paradox Marmoset Georgina Macdonald 0 209 $0.0011
Ketchum  ID

Georgina Macdonald
Ketchum ID

Playin In The Reyn Sadee Smith 0 209 $0.0012
Star  ID

Greg Smith
Star ID

San Tule Boonshine Jon Sagmoen 0 209 $0.0013
Salmon Arm  BC

Jon Sagmoen
Salmon Arm BC

Star Hill CD Donna Hall 0 209 $0.0014
Grunthal  Manitoba

Donna Hall
Grenthal MB

Dolly Rey Heather Pedersen 0 208 $0.0015
Lacombe  AB

Brad&Heather Pedersen
Lacombe AB

Smart Aristolena Bill Patton 0 208 $0.0016
Priddis  AB

Bill Patton
Priddis AB

Cowhouse Scootn Lady Deborah Harrison-Steele 0 207 $0.0017
Spruce Grove  AB

Equistar Enterprises
Spruce Grove AB

Pistols Della Ray Greg Gartner 0 207 $0.0018
Sherwood Park  AB

Greg Gartner
Sherwood Park AB

Smart Lucy Scoot Ron Harrison 0 207 $0.0019
Spruce Grove  AB

Equistar Enterprises
Spruce Grove AB
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Horse Rider
City/State Points Score PayOwner

City/State

Sweet Jesus Susan Lucchesi 0 207 $0.0020
Calgary  AB

Susan Lucchesi
Calgary AB

Cthis Dude Smoke Barbara Lea Veldhuis 0 206 $0.0021
Calgary  AB

Barbara Lea Veldhuis
Calgary AB

Smartyscowgirldiablo Chad Eaton 0 206 $0.0022
Arcola  SK

Chad & Lisa Eaton
Arcola SK

Fancys Tom Cat Victor Dickson 0 204 $0.0023
Ellensburg  WA

Victor&Linda Dickson
Ellensburg WA

Sugaree Cat Corenne Schable 0 203 $0.0024
Calgary  AB

Corenne Schable
Calgary AB

Two Spot The Cat Sandy Hansma 0 203 $0.0025
Granum  AB

Gerry Hansma
Granum AB

Innocent Scoot Greg Dunn 0 196 $0.0026
Calgary  AB

Greg Dunn
Calgary AB

Annie Oakley Blues Kim Dampier 0 195 $0.0027
Didsbury  AB

Kim Dampier
Didsbury AB

SDP Miss Me Sue James Reavie 0 193 $0.0028
Rocanville  SK

James Reavie
Rocanville SK

Smooth As A Lady Sarah Sherman 0 190 $0.0029
Yelm  WA

Sarah & Judd Sherman
Yelm WA

Twi Lookin At Me Heather Hudson 0 189 $0.0030
Calgary  AB

Heather Hudson
Calgary AB

A Birthday Twist Greg Gartner 0 182 $0.0031
Sherwood Park  AB

Greg Gartner
Sherwood Park AB

Smart Anna Doc Dwight Fisher 0 180 $0.0032
Kamloops  BC

Dwight & Kathi Fisher
Kamloops BC

Smart CD Lights Ron Bailey 0 180 $0.0033
Wetaskiwin  AB

Ron Bailey
Wetaskiwin AB

Smartys Dr Freckles Gordon Roper 0 180 $0.0034
Calgary  AB

Gordon Roper
Calgary AB

Clays Little CD Welland Muri 0 60 $0.0035
Calgary  AB

Welland Muri
Calgary AB

PR Dualin Peppy Michelle Lund 0 0 $0.0036
Red Deer  AB

Michelle Lund
Red Deer AB
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Calgary Exhibition and Stampede

10/15/2011Non-Pro Classic Second Go

Horse
Rider

AccumulativeSecond GoFirst Go
Score Score Score Score Score

Earnings Earnings Earnings Earnings Earnings

No Pinchin This Cat
Janice Eaton

1 0

0.00

0

0.00

428212

0.00

216

373.55 373.55

Bo Dual
Dennis Nolin

2 0

0.00

0

0.00

427214

663.24

213

0.00 663.24

Can You Dual It
Lisa Christianson

3 0

0.00

0

0.00

426.5209.5

0.00

217

1166.39 1166.39

Peptos Playtoy 005
Lucy Streeter

4 0

0.00

0

0.00

426211

0.00

215

0.00 0.00

HAH Rey
Scott Wardley

5 0

0.00

0

0.00

426210

0.00

216

373.55 373.55

Cowboys Onstar
Bob Hulden

6 0

0.00

0

0.00

425.5213

457.41

212.5

0.00 457.41

Lil Pepto At The Bar
Sandy Reid

7 0

0.00

0

0.00

424210

0.00

214

0.00 0.00

Christmas Mate
Marilyn Anderson

8 0

0.00

0

0.00

423.5210

0.00

213.5

0.00 0.00

San Tule Boonshine
Jon Sagmoen

9 0

0.00

0

0.00

423209

0.00

214

0.00 0.00

Sweet Jesus
Susan Lucchesi

10 0

0.00

0

0.00

422207

0.00

215

0.00 0.00

Cthis Dude Smoke
Barbara Lea Veldhuis

11 0

0.00

0

0.00

422206

0.00

216

373.55 373.55

Dolly Rey
Heather Pedersen

12 0

0.00

0

0.00

421.5208

0.00

213.5

0.00 0.00

Playin In The Reyn
Sadee Smith

13 0

0.00

0

0.00

421209

0.00

212

0.00 0.00

Smart Lucy Scoot
Ron Harrison

14 0

0.00

0

0.00

419207

0.00

212

0.00 0.00
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Horse
Rider

AccumulativeSecond GoFirst Go
Score Score Score Score Score

Earnings Earnings Earnings Earnings Earnings

Smart Aristolena
Bill Patton

15 0

0.00

0

0.00

418.5208

0.00

210.5

0.00 0.00

Fancys Tom Cat
Victor Dickson

16 0

0.00

0

0.00

418204

0.00

214

0.00 0.00

Smart In A Instant
Les Jack

17 0

0.00

0

0.00

417.5216.5

1166.39

201

0.00 1166.39

Handling Kitty
Sarah Sherman

18 0

0.00

0

0.00

416209

0.00

207

0.00 0.00

Star Hill CD
Donna Hall

19 0

0.00

0

0.00

416209

0.00

207

0.00 0.00

Smartyscowgirldiablo
Chad Eaton

20 0

0.00

0

0.00

416206

0.00

210

0.00 0.00

Paradox Marmoset
Georgina Macdonald

21 0

0.00

0

0.00

414209

0.00

205

0.00 0.00

Pistols Della Ray
Greg Gartner

22 0

0.00

0

0.00

413207

0.00

206

0.00 0.00

Cowhouse Scootn Lady
Deborah Harrison-Steele

23 0

0.00

0

0.00

411207

0.00

204

0.00 0.00

Sugaree Cat
Corenne Schable

24 0

0.00

0

0.00

410203

0.00

207

0.00 0.00

Two Spot The Cat
Sandy Hansma

25 0

0.00

0

0.00

409203

0.00

206

0.00 0.00

Innocent Scoot
Greg Dunn

26 0

0.00

0

0.00

403.5196

0.00

207.5

0.00 0.00

Annie Oakley Blues
Kim Dampier

27 0

0.00

0

0.00

400195

0.00

205

0.00 0.00

Twi Lookin At Me
Heather Hudson

28 0

0.00

0

0.00

399189

0.00

210

0.00 0.00

SDP Miss Me Sue
James Reavie

29 0

0.00

0

0.00

396193

0.00

203

0.00 0.00
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Horse
Rider

AccumulativeSecond GoFirst Go
Score Score Score Score Score

Earnings Earnings Earnings Earnings Earnings

Smooth As A Lady
Sarah Sherman

30 0

0.00

0

0.00

396190

0.00

206

0.00 0.00

A Birthday Twist
Greg Gartner

31 0

0.00

0

0.00

396182

0.00

214

0.00 0.00

Smartys Dr Freckles
Gordon Roper

32 0

0.00

0

0.00

390.5180

0.00

210.5

0.00 0.00

Smart CD Lights
Ron Bailey

33 0

0.00

0

0.00

380180

0.00

200

0.00 0.00

Smart Anna Doc
Dwight Fisher

34 0

0.00

0

0.00

380180

0.00

200

0.00 0.00

Clays Little CD
Welland Muri

35 0

0.00

0

0.00

27360

0.00

213

0.00 0.00

PR Dualin Peppy
Michelle Lund

36 0

0.00

0

0.00

2060

0.00

206

0.00 0.00
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Class Results
2011 Cutting Horse FuturityShow:

Class: $50,000 Amateur Classic Second Go

Calgary Exhibition and Stampede

10/15/2011

Horse Rider
City/State Points Score PayOwner

City/State

Cowboys Onstar Bob Hulden 0 213 $0.001
Union  OR

Bob Hulden
Union OR

Shake A Tailfeather Richard Hollingworth 0 210.5 $0.002
Valleyview  AB

Richard Hollingworth
Valleyview AB

HAH Rey Scott Wardley 0 210 $0.003
Okotoks  AB

Scott Wardley
Okotoks AB

Lil Pepto At The Bar Sandy Reid 0 210 $0.004
Sherwood Park  AB

Sandy Reid
Sherwood Park AB

Paradox Marmoset Georgina Macdonald 0 209 $0.005
Ketchum  ID

Georgina Macdonald
Ketchum ID

Smart Aristolena Bill Patton 0 208 $0.006
Priddis  AB

Bill Patton
Priddis AB

Cowhouse Scootn Lady Deborah Harrison-Steele 0 207 $0.007
Spruce Grove  AB

Equistar Enterprises
Spruce Grove AB

Pistols Della Ray Greg Gartner 0 207 $0.008
Sherwood Park  AB

Greg Gartner
Sherwood Park AB

Smart Lucy Scoot Ron Harrison 0 207 $0.009
Spruce Grove  AB

Equistar Enterprises
Spruce Grove AB

Sweet Jesus Susan Lucchesi 0 207 $0.0010
Calgary  AB

Susan Lucchesi
Calgary AB

Cthis Dude Smoke Barbara Lea Veldhuis 0 206 $0.0011
Calgary  AB

Barbara Lea Veldhuis
Calgary AB

Smartyscowgirldiablo Chad Eaton 0 206 $0.0012
Arcola  SK

Chad & Lisa Eaton
Arcola SK

Sugaree Cat Corenne Schable 0 203 $0.0013
Calgary  AB

Corenne Schable
Calgary AB

Innocent Scoot Greg Dunn 0 196 $0.0014
Calgary  AB

Greg Dunn
Calgary AB

Twi Lookin At Me Heather Hudson 0 189 $0.0015
Calgary  AB

Heather Hudson
Calgary AB

A Birthday Twist Greg Gartner 0 182 $0.0016
Sherwood Park  AB

Greg Gartner
Sherwood Park AB

Smart Anna Doc Dwight Fisher 0 180 $0.0017
Kamloops  BC

Dwight & Kathi Fisher
Kamloops BC

Smartys Dr Freckles Gordon Roper 0 180 $0.0018
Calgary  AB

Gordon Roper
Calgary AB

Clays Little CD Welland Muri 0 60 $0.0019
Calgary  AB

Welland Muri
Calgary AB
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Horse Rider
City/State Points Score PayOwner

City/State

PR Dualin Peppy Michelle Lund 0 0 $0.0020
Red Deer  AB

Michelle Lund
Red Deer AB

2



Calgary Exhibition and Stampede

10/15/2011$50,000 Amateur Classic Second Go

Horse
Rider

AccumulativeSecond GoFirst Go
Score Score Score Score Score

Earnings Earnings Earnings Earnings Earnings

HAH Rey
Scott Wardley

1 0

0.00

0

0.00

426210

0.00

216

0.00 0.00

Cowboys Onstar
Bob Hulden

2 0

0.00

0

0.00

425.5213

0.00

212.5

0.00 0.00

Lil Pepto At The Bar
Sandy Reid

3 0

0.00

0

0.00

424210

0.00

214

0.00 0.00

Sweet Jesus
Susan Lucchesi

4 0

0.00

0

0.00

422207

0.00

215

0.00 0.00

Cthis Dude Smoke
Barbara Lea Veldhuis

5 0

0.00

0

0.00

422206

0.00

216

0.00 0.00

Smart Lucy Scoot
Ron Harrison

6 0

0.00

0

0.00

419207

0.00

212

0.00 0.00

Smart Aristolena
Bill Patton

7 0

0.00

0

0.00

418.5208

0.00

210.5

0.00 0.00

Smartyscowgirldiablo
Chad Eaton

8 0

0.00

0

0.00

416206

0.00

210

0.00 0.00

Paradox Marmoset
Georgina Macdonald

9 0

0.00

0

0.00

414209

0.00

205

0.00 0.00

Shake A Tailfeather
Richard Hollingworth

10 0

0.00

0

0.00

413.5210.5

0.00

203

0.00 0.00

Pistols Della Ray
Greg Gartner

11 0

0.00

0

0.00

413207

0.00

206

0.00 0.00

Cowhouse Scootn Lady
Deborah Harrison-Steele

12 0

0.00

0

0.00

411207

0.00

204

0.00 0.00

Sugaree Cat
Corenne Schable

13 0

0.00

0

0.00

410203

0.00

207

0.00 0.00

Innocent Scoot
Greg Dunn

14 0

0.00

0

0.00

403.5196

0.00

207.5

0.00 0.00
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Horse
Rider

AccumulativeSecond GoFirst Go
Score Score Score Score Score

Earnings Earnings Earnings Earnings Earnings

Twi Lookin At Me
Heather Hudson

15 0

0.00

0

0.00

399189

0.00

210

0.00 0.00

A Birthday Twist
Greg Gartner

16 0

0.00

0

0.00

396182

0.00

214

0.00 0.00

Smartys Dr Freckles
Gordon Roper

17 0

0.00

0

0.00

390.5180

0.00

210.5

0.00 0.00

Smart Anna Doc
Dwight Fisher

18 0

0.00

0

0.00

380180

0.00

200

0.00 0.00

Clays Little CD
Welland Muri

19 0

0.00

0

0.00

27360

0.00

213

0.00 0.00

PR Dualin Peppy
Michelle Lund

20 0

0.00

0

0.00

2060

0.00

206

0.00 0.00
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